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Elector Group

NONPARTISAN

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Election Day
Early Vote
Mail In
Total

Voters Cast: 4,543 of 24,548 (18.51%)

Cards Cast: 4,543

UNITED STATES SENATE (DEM) (Vote for

DEM

Times Cast

Candidate

ROSEN, JACKY S.
SCHAEFER, MIKE
WALKER, TROY ZAKARI

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
DEM
DEM

Closed Primary
ELKO COUNTY
June 11, 2024
Unofficial Results gPM

Cards Cast  Voters Cast

111

49
387
547

117
75
476
668
1,356
787
1,185
3,328
1,584
911
2,048
4,543

Total
668 /2,830

Total
524
54
30

55
663

Total

111

49
387
547

117
75
476
668
1,356
787
1,185
3,328
1,584
911
2,048
4,543

23.60%

79.03%
8.14%
4.52%

8.30%

Registered Voters

8,291

2,830

13,427

24,548

Election Summary Report

Turnout

1.34%
0.59%
4.67%
6.60%

4.13%
2.65%
16.82%
23.60%

10.10%
5.86%
8.83%

24.79%

6.45%
3.71%
8.34%
18.51%
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UNITED STATES SENATE (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate
BROWN, SAM

CONRAD, BILL "GREEN
BERET"

GRADY, JR, WALTER A.

"TONY"
GUNTER, JEFF

HAMILTON, E.T.
"EDDYNOMICS"

KENNEDY, RONDA

LINDEMANN, BARRY
CAMERON

MABEY, GARN
MARCHANT, JIM
MARINCH, GARY A.
PHILLIPS, STEPHANIE
REGO, VINCENT G.

NONE OF THESE
CANDIDATES

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
3,328 /13,427 24.79%

Party Total
REP 2,153 65.44%
REP 142 4.32%
REP 176 5.35%
REP 255 7.75%
REP 8 0.24%
REP 36 1.09%
REP 15 0.46%
REP 14 0.43%
REP 188 571%
REP 6 0.18%
REP 112 3.40%
REP 8 0.24%
177 5.38%

3,290

Total

0
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US REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT 2 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Times Cast

Candidate
AMODEI, MARK E.

SIMON, JR,, FRED J. "DOC"

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
3,328 /13,427 24.79%

Party Total
REP 1,787 55.12%
REP 1,455 44.88%

3,242

Total

0
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STATE SENATE, DISTRICT 19 (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Total
Times Cast 3,304 /13,364 24.72%
Candidate Party Total
ELLISON, JOHN REP 2,773 85.17%
FISCHER, CHELSY REP 207 6.36%
HOCKSTEDLER, WILLIAM BILL
"WIN W/HOCK" REP 276 8.48%
Total Votes 3,256

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
STATE ASSEMBLY, DISTRICT 32 (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Total
Times Cast 24 /63 38.10%
Candidate Party Total
BUSHEY, JASON REP 11 52.38%
HANSEN, ALEXIS M. REP 10 47.62%
Total Votes 21

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1 (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Total
Times Cast 3,328 /13,427 24.79%
Candidate Party Total
DELRIO, LAURA N. REP 1,303 42.57%
GALE, BRIAN D. REP 1,758 57.43%
Total Votes 3,061

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 5 (REP) (Vote for 1)
REP

Total
Times Cast 3,328 /13,427  24.79%
Candidate Party Total
MULLINS, CHRISTOPHER LEE REP 880 27.84%
STENINGER, REX REP 2,281 72.16%
Total Votes 3,161

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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CLERK (REP) (Vote for

[y
.’

Total
Times Cast 3,328 /13,427 24.79%
Candidate Party Total
ATKINS, MISTY REP 1,255 39.28%
PLUNKETT, REBECCA o
“BECKY" REP 1,940 60.72%
Total Votes 3,195

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 2 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 4,543 /24,548  18.51%
Candidate Party Total
BUEHLER, MATTHEW R. NP 887 22.24%
DAVIS, PAUL "DOC" NP 796 19.95%
KING, JR., DORZELL NP 465 11.66%
ORR, ANGELA NP 1,841 46.15%
Total Votes 3,989

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, DISTRICT 4 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 4,543 /24,548  18.51%
Candidate Party Total
DASTRUP, TERESA NP 3,744 100.00%
Total Votes 3,744

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE, DISTRICT 5 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 4,543 /24,548 18.51%
Candidate Party Total
STANFILL, ADRIANA NP 3,710 100.00%
Total Votes 3,710

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, CARLIN TOWNSHIP (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 142 /954  14.88%
Candidate Party Total
HOLBROOK, BRANDY NP 112 100.00%
Total Votes 112

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, ELKO TOWNSHIP, DEPARTMENT A (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 3,931/20,878 18.83%
Candidate Party Total
SODERQUIST, RANDALL o
GARDNER NP 3,311 100.00%
Total Votes 3,311

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, WELLS TOWNSHIP (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 385/1,754 21.95%
Candidate Party Total
BUSHUR, AARON NP 115 31.68%
CALTON, KENNETH NP 206 56.75%
SWETT, NOAH J. NP 42 11.57%
Total Votes 363

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



